Railhead Corp.
224 Shore Court, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
800-235-1782     708-844-5500
Locomotive Dual-Filament Halogen Headlight &
Ditch/Auxiliary Light
Primary Application Train, Locomotive
Operating Voltage 75V
Rated Life Up to 4,000 hours
Color Temperature 3000K
Power Consumption 350W
C.P. 200,000 cd
Operating Temp -40 to +1000 F
Base Screw Terminal
RH-PAR56-75V-HDF
FRA APPROVED
Introducing our latest innovation: a 30% larger halogen-filled inner
capsule/envelope. This enhanced design prevents filament breakage
during expansion, ensuring an extended lifespan for the bulb.
The PAR56 halogen headlamp and ditch lamp maintains
a minimum 200,000 candelas to keep your locomotives in compli-
ance with rule 49 CFR Part 229.125 regulations as outlined by the
Federal Railroad Administration (FRA). Lamps are fit to the current
incandescent industry standard.
Specifications:
*Comes in 18 pack
Size L:4.5” x D:7”
30% larger